

## FORT WAYNE SPORTS CORPORATION "Improving Life Through Sports"

The mission of the Fort Wayne Sports Corporation is to **promote the economic development of the Greater Fort Wayne area through sports** as well as to **further the quality of life of its citizens through the development, promotion and awareness of sports**. Your Fort Wayne Sports Corporation sponsorship provides financial support of our many programs that carry out the mission of the organization. All members are encouraged to volunteer for FWSC projects.

There are three levels of Corporate Membership:

	<ul> <li>Olympic Sponsorship</li> <li>Name &amp; Logo on Fort Wayne Sports Corp Banner displayed at Fort Wayne Sports Corp Events</li> <li>Name &amp; Logo prominently displayed on the top of the member page of the Fort Wayne Sports Corp's Web site</li> <li>Recognition at our annual banquet</li> </ul>	\$1000
	<ul> <li>All-Star Sponsorship</li> <li>Name &amp; logo listed on member page of the Fort Wayne Sports Corp's Web site</li> </ul>	\$500
	<ul> <li>MVP Sponsorship</li> <li>Name listed on the member page of the Fort Wayne Sports Corp's Web site</li> </ul>	\$250
There are t	wo levels of Individual Membership:	
	Coach	\$250
	Captain	\$100
Name		
Company_		
Address		
City	StateZip_	
Phone	FaxE-mail	
	Please indicate your area of sports	
Please retu	rn this form with your check to: Fort Wayne Sports Corporation P.O. Box 12445 Fort Wayne, In 46863-2445 (260) 420-1305 www.fortwaynesportscorp.com P O Box 12445 Fort Wayne, Indiana 46863	
	2 6 0 . 4 2 0 . 1 3 0 5 w w w . fortw ay nesports corp . com	